
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/28/2012  7:25:07PM Place Physical Education Building Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Aubrey Dvorak (E1) Mike Smith (E1) Aubrey Dvorak (E1) Mike Smith (E1) Aubrey Dvorak (E1) Mike Smith (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mitch Conroy (E2) Nick Mantz (E2) Mitch Conroy (E2) Nick Mantz (E2) Mitch Conroy (E2) Nick Mantz (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home UIC-Men's

1 Dan Hutton  109 14.70 14.70 3.80 10.900
2 Bryan Pusateri  116 15.70 15.70 2.70 13.000
3 Justin Maxwell  114 15.40 15.40 2.70 12.700
4 Jason Gaides  106 15.30 15.30 0.80 14.500
5 Aaron Eyster  105 15.10 15.10 2.00 13.100
6 Dan Zerbel  123 16.00 16.00 0.90 15.100

55.700  55.700

1 David Ishida  110 14.70 14.70 2.10 12.600
2 Mateusz Rybarski  119 15.50 15.50 4.40 11.100
3 Jason Gaides  106 14.90 14.90 1.90 13.000
4 Keith Lage  111 15.00 15.00 1.60 13.400
5 Joseph Hodges  108 15.30 15.30 1.80 13.500
6 Lukasz Adamczyk  100 15.80 15.80 3.10 12.700

52.600 108.300

1 Bryan Pusateri  116 14.70 14.70 2.60 12.100
2 Jason Gaides  106 15.30 15.30 2.80 12.500
3 Keith Lage  111 15.40 15.40 1.80 13.600
4 Justin Maxwell  114 15.70 15.70 2.60 13.100
5 Joseph Hodges  108 14.80 14.80 1.00 13.800
6 David Ishida  110 15.10 15.10 1.10 14.000

54.500 162.800

1 Dan Hutton  109 14.40 14.40 0.50 13.900
2 Kyle Christiansen  104 14.80 14.80 1.30 13.500
3 Justin Maxwell  114 14.80 14.80 0.60 14.200
4 Brett Valin  121 15.60 15.60 0.80 14.800
5 Dan Zerbel  123 14.80 14.80 1.10 13.700
6 Aaron Eyster  105 14.80 14.80 0.50 14.300

57.200 220.000

1 Dan Hutton  109 14.80 14.80 1.30 13.500
2 Mateusz Rybarski  119 14.50 14.50 2.10 12.400
3 Brett Valin  121 14.90 14.90 2.90 12.000
4 Joseph Hodges  108 15.10 15.10 2.40 12.700
5 David Ishida  110 15.50 15.50 0.80 14.700
6 Dan Zerbel  123 15.90 15.90 1.70 14.200

55.100 275.100

1 Brett Valin  121 13.90 13.90 0.80 13.100
2 Jason Gaides  106 14.40 14.40 2.70 11.700
3 Justin Maxwell  114 14.80 14.80 2.30 12.500
4 Joseph Hodges  108 15.00 15.00 2.20 12.800
5 Dan Zerbel  123 14.50 14.50 3.70 10.800

50.100 325.200

325.200

Hodges
13.400
13.500
13.800
13.800
12.700
12.800

 80.000

Charley Nelson

Visitor Iowa-Men's

1 Broderick Shemansky  146 15.30 15.30 1.80 13.500
2 Javier Balboa  132 15.50 15.50 1.90 13.600
3 Samuel Wright  148 15.10 15.10 1.60 13.500
4 Angelo Bronzino  134 15.10 15.10 1.60 13.500
5 Todd Becker  133 15.20 15.20 2.50 12.700
6 Devin Clarke  136 14.50 14.50 0.50 14.000

54.600 109.200

1 Mitchell Landau  143 14.20 14.20 0.90 13.300
2 Javier Balboa  132 15.40 15.40 1.50 13.900
3 Anton Gryshayev  140 15.30 15.30 1.10 14.200
4 Broderick Shemansky  146 15.60 15.60 2.50 13.100
5 Adam Wilson  147 15.50 15.50 2.30 13.200
6 Zach Cazabon  135 14.90 14.90 4.10 10.800

54.600  54.600

1 Broderick Shemansky  146 15.40 15.40 1.60 13.800
2 Angelo Bronzino  134 16.00 16.00 2.00 14.000
3 Javier Balboa  132 15.40 15.40 1.40 14.000
4 Anton Gryshayev  140 16.10 16.10 2.00 14.100

55.900 222.700

1 Mitchell Landau  143 14.40 14.40 0.30 14.100
2 Zach Cazabon  135 14.40 14.40 0.30 14.100
3 Broderick Shemansky  146 14.40 14.40 0.70 13.700
4 Brandon Field  139 15.20 15.20 0.60 14.600
5 Devin Clarke  136 14.80 14.80 0.50 14.300
6 Javier Balboa  132 15.20 15.20 0.60 14.600

57.600 166.800

1 Jack McClay  144 12.90 12.90 12.900
2 Mitchell Landau  143 15.50 15.50 2.30 13.200
3 Broderick Shemansky  146 15.20 15.20 2.60 12.600
4 Zach Cazabon  135 15.20 15.20 3.70 11.500
5 Javier Balboa  132 15.70 15.70 0.70 15.000

53.700 332.100

1 Broderick Shemansky  146 15.30 15.30 1.10 14.200
2 Angelo Bronzino  134 14.60 14.60 0.80 13.800
3 Mitchell Landau  143 15.60 15.60 1.90 13.700
4 Javier Balboa  132 15.10 15.10 1.40 13.700
5 Todd Becker  133 15.10 15.10 2.80 12.300
6 Samuel Wright  148 15.30 15.30 1.30 14.000

55.700 278.400

332.100

Balboa Shemansky
13.600 13.500
13.900 13.100
14.000 13.800
14.600 13.700
15.000 12.600
13.700 14.200

 84.800  80.900

JD Reive



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  123 Dan Zerbel UIC-Men's  15.100
  2  106 Jason Gaides UIC-Men's  14.500
  3  136 Devin Clarke Iowa-Men's  14.000
  4  132 Javier Balboa Iowa-Men's  13.600
  5  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa-Men's  13.500
  5  148 Samuel Wright Iowa-Men's  13.500
  5  134 Angelo Bronzino Iowa-Men's  13.500
  8  108 Joseph Hodges UIC-Men's  13.400
  9  105 Aaron Eyster UIC-Men's  13.100

 10  116 Bryan Pusateri UIC-Men's  13.000
 11  114 Justin Maxwell UIC-Men's  12.700
 11  133 Todd Becker Iowa-Men's  12.700
 13  109 Dan Hutton UIC-Men's  10.900
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  140 Anton Gryshayev Iowa-Men's  14.200
  2  132 Javier Balboa Iowa-Men's  13.900
  3  108 Joseph Hodges UIC-Men's  13.500
  4  111 Keith Lage UIC-Men's  13.400
  5  143 Mitchell Landau Iowa-Men's  13.300
  6  147 Adam Wilson Iowa-Men's  13.200
  7  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa-Men's  13.100
  8  106 Jason Gaides UIC-Men's  13.000
  9  100 Lukasz Adamczyk UIC-Men's  12.700

 10  110 David Ishida UIC-Men's  12.600
 11  119 Mateusz Rybarski UIC-Men's  11.100
 12  135 Zach Cazabon Iowa-Men's  10.800
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  140 Anton Gryshayev Iowa-Men's  14.100
  2  110 David Ishida UIC-Men's  14.000
  2  134 Angelo Bronzino Iowa-Men's  14.000
  2  132 Javier Balboa Iowa-Men's  14.000
  5  108 Joseph Hodges UIC-Men's  13.800
  5  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa-Men's  13.800
  7  111 Keith Lage UIC-Men's  13.600
  8  114 Justin Maxwell UIC-Men's  13.100
  9  106 Jason Gaides UIC-Men's  12.500

 10  116 Bryan Pusateri UIC-Men's  12.100
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Brett Valin UIC-Men's  14.800
  2  139 Brandon Field Iowa-Men's  14.600
  2  132 Javier Balboa Iowa-Men's  14.600
  4  105 Aaron Eyster UIC-Men's  14.300
  4  136 Devin Clarke Iowa-Men's  14.300
  6  114 Justin Maxwell UIC-Men's  14.200
  7  143 Mitchell Landau Iowa-Men's  14.100
  7  135 Zach Cazabon Iowa-Men's  14.100
  9  109 Dan Hutton UIC-Men's  13.900

 10  108 Joseph Hodges UIC-Men's  13.800
 11  123 Dan Zerbel UIC-Men's  13.700
 11  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa-Men's  13.700
 13  104 Kyle Christiansen UIC-Men's  13.500
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Javier Balboa Iowa-Men's  15.000
  2  110 David Ishida UIC-Men's  14.700
  3  123 Dan Zerbel UIC-Men's  14.200
  4  109 Dan Hutton UIC-Men's  13.500
  5  143 Mitchell Landau Iowa-Men's  13.200
  6  144 Jack McClay Iowa-Men's  12.900
  7  108 Joseph Hodges UIC-Men's  12.700
  8  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa-Men's  12.600
  9  119 Mateusz Rybarski UIC-Men's  12.400

 10  121 Brett Valin UIC-Men's  12.000
 11  135 Zach Cazabon Iowa-Men's  11.500
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa-Men's  14.200
  2  148 Samuel Wright Iowa-Men's  14.000
  3  134 Angelo Bronzino Iowa-Men's  13.800
  4  143 Mitchell Landau Iowa-Men's  13.700
  4  132 Javier Balboa Iowa-Men's  13.700
  6  121 Brett Valin UIC-Men's  13.100
  7  108 Joseph Hodges UIC-Men's  12.800
  8  114 Justin Maxwell UIC-Men's  12.500
  9  133 Todd Becker Iowa-Men's  12.300

 10  106 Jason Gaides UIC-Men's  11.700
 11  123 Dan Zerbel UIC-Men's  10.800
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All-Around Results
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  132 Javier Balboa Iowa  13.600  13.900  14.000  14.600  15.000  13.700  84.800
  2  146 Broderick Shemansky Iowa  13.500  13.100  13.800  13.700  12.600  14.200  80.900
  3  108 Joseph Hodges UIC  13.400  13.500  13.800  13.800  12.700  12.800  80.000
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Team Results Detail

Meet: UIC v. Iowa Page: 1
Date: 1/28/2012 1/28/2012 7:24pm

Iowa-Men's Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 132 Javier Balboa  13.600  13.900  14.000  14.600  15.000  13.700  84.800
 133 Todd Becker  12.700  12.300
 134 Angelo Bronzino  13.500  14.000  13.800
 135 Zach Cazabon  10.800  14.100  11.500
 136 Devin Clarke  14.000  14.300
 139 Brandon Field  14.600
 140 Anton Gryshayev  14.200  14.100
 143 Mitchell Landau  13.300  14.100  13.200  13.700
 144 Jack McClay  12.900
 146 Broderick Shemansky  13.500  13.100  13.800  13.700  12.600  14.200  80.900
 147 Adam Wilson  13.200
 148 Samuel Wright  13.500  14.000

Totals:  54.600  54.600  55.900  57.600  53.700  55.700 332.100

UIC-Men's Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Lukasz Adamczyk  12.700
 104 Kyle Christiansen  13.500
 105 Aaron Eyster  13.100  14.300
 106 Jason Gaides  14.500  13.000  12.500  11.700
 108 Joseph Hodges  13.400  13.500  13.800  13.800  12.700  12.800  80.000
 109 Dan Hutton  10.900  13.900  13.500
 110 David Ishida  12.600  14.000  14.700
 111 Keith Lage  13.400  13.600
 114 Justin Maxwell  12.700  13.100  14.200  12.500
 116 Bryan Pusateri  13.000  12.100
 119 Mateusz Rybarski  11.100  12.400
 121 Brett Valin  14.800  12.000  13.100
 123 Dan Zerbel  15.100  13.700  14.200  10.800

Totals:  55.700  52.600  54.500  57.200  55.100  50.100 325.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: UIC v. Iowa
Date: 1/28/2012

Page: 1
1/28/2012 7:24pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Iowa-Men's  54.600  54.600  55.900  57.600  53.700  55.700 332.100
 2 UIC-Men's  55.700  52.600  54.500  57.200  55.100  50.100 325.200
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